
F. No. ICCR/B&S I 13512019-20 Dated: 19.09.2019

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

SUBJECT: Air-freighUTransportation/Labour/insurance/handling agency charges etc.

towards consignment up to 600 kgs. from Delhi to Tehran (lran).

The lndian Council for Cultural Relations tlCCRl, l.P. Estate. New Delhi-110002

invites bids in phvsical form from interested Shippinq & Glearin Aqencies, which are

reqistered with the lnternational Air Transportation Association (IATA) or Freiqht

Federation of lndia FFI or MEA encres.

One of the main activities of the Council is to propagate and expand lndian Art,
paintings, busUstatues etc. abroad through presentation of Busts/Statues of eminent lndian
personalities & leaders to various countries through respective lndian Missions abroad. All these
consignments including busts/statues and art works transported abroad by Air to respective
countries. Presently, ICCR is in the process to air-freight a bronze statue of Mahatma Gandhi

(size approx 87"X56"x46"), weighing 600 kg approx. (which has to be picked up from

M/s Ram Sutar Fine Arts Pvt. Ltd, Sahibabad lndustrial Area, Uttar Pradesh), by air cargo
from Delhi to Caracas. The cost of statue is Rs. 10.64 Lakhs.

Contd...2

I
lndian Gouncil for Cultural Relations

Azad Bhawan. l.P. Estate
New Delhi- 110 002

SCOPE OF WORK:

\E



-2-

Demurrage Charges shall not be admissible. Please note the following points before sending the
quotation:-

1. Details of GST/PAN No.

2. IATA or FFI Registration certificate (to be enclosed)

3. Documents in support of 3 years experience for airlsea-freighting the consignment sent
abroad.

4. Routing with flighUairlines details etc. should be mentioned

5. Transit time should also be mentioned

6. Quoted rates should be inclusive of all taxes etc, as per given format:-

S.No. Particulars Air-Cargo

1 Routing

2 Schedule of delivery to the consignee from the
date of award of Job

3. Rate (per kgs.)

4. Total Cost including taxes

\0-



3

You may like to examine the detail carefully and, if you feel confident to meet our

requirements for high standard and time bound transporting facility, you may submit quotation

indicating costs and terms and conditions to the Council separately for air and sea cargo

specifying the delivery of consignment to the consignee from the date of award ofjob as per the

format. Bidders have to submit their quotations in sealed cover superscribing lhe envelope

"Quotation for air-freighting the bust from Delhi to Tehran (lran)., and to be dropped in the

box placed at the ICCR reception, as per the following schedule. Your quotes will be considered

only ifthe above points are adhered to.

Tender No. ICCR/B&S/1 35/2019-20 Dated:19.09.2019
lmportant Dates

Date of publishing 19.09.2019

Bid Document Download Start Date 19.09.20'19

End of Bid Submission Date & Time 26.09.2019 (14.00 hrs.)
Date & Time of Bid Opening 26.09.2019 (15.00 hrs.)

ICCR reserves its right to reject any or all quotations without assigning any reason

whatsoever.

W-
(Kailash Chand)

Programme Director (Bust & Statue)
Tel: 0l 1 -23379309, 2337931 0



finfrrqrrg,fuoridqqftrd
ffi.rtt*H-*algw*

sTn-eq{rqft-+-:dciqqRqE (r{ro €io so qo) fir Fc-q atfrftM fr t w firafiq Eardi

t'qBqq t fdB-d cfrFdd EqFild 3ih fdBn fir 3rrt-cfrcui/efrqr, stc * arrrrff t
frhfr t errrd-q- m-f,r, fur+-dr, q€req ihr errx -lrsrt iFGrT t I cftff/3rrt - cffi 3+{

rar +rd Tf6-d, 6-+r$, {rrq, qg+, qrai t ft}sr fr qt{rqr arn eft t t

adard * qRy{ 6'6" tra r56a1 4i$ Sr r'+ cfrnr (+{) lffi fr ra gan mr5a

r -rlw xr. fr., srGererc #Rq-d qfuqr, ra-r yter, t ronr t, Bs+l 6-fr zrq;r ilftrrt
696 Gid ,nq Gfi*4 €trd) t, +t frta* + +6{ra (Dethi ro Tehran) H qa }g qftT6

iBqr (rrtt * {frr{ Ct qr ftear firnq t v$ias Ch * fttufl 3nd'Rir *r dr$ * r

frG-{r t'ari'i. + ris !rr/tgs/20r9-20 ftqio: 19.09.2019

rrqrqfttrfte 19.09.2019

ftk<r (Rr+q ersa-{ts {ri ft srtft-fi art€ 19.09.20,t9

ql$am ff 3ifrtr arts s rrq 26.09.2019 (14:00 hrs)

dl& ffifiarts a rrq 26.09.2019 ('15:00hrs)

aa-+ u$ft-+i gqqr €rqtrrfrxis. diq 6''{fi Jh qfr sFr TDlr qra-o :it* cEq{6 qfo{6-a

gE, E Oqrt sTrcae-n-dBt af Xrr +d fr sera t d srrc oq araf t rgun &fr+,
ftfrts, t+t +-r st{ 6rrif aTfr d" srqra 6r ffi * fr(' $-q sefr qco qrfril ffrd fi ft(' s{$
sFfr ('q-rh-c q-r +.fr('fr €Tartrfr 

"1qd6 
s-ort +1 Efi-A t I Ffldfq qfud6d, erq, r'$-S I nc-}

3ia-dga 3EruT std s+-i tt +'qqr eqa i 16 fufr fi M *' dt'{a r{d q-t t :raro *}$:ru
i]a. aEq a-6i 6tn | 3rTq 3rqff at&ra rr+' Ei( ffi f erera s.eT w {d EY'+s fr srd 6r

ffi w, ftafi t f,61ra (Dethi toTehran) + R(, frft-{r :rEeq frsr etar qrF('t

'<r.-1.-J
.tl

q-{€WtRM



-z-

rF. v. G-{r"T erg qFt
I 5-. (qr,t)

,2 ffi+erFiefrft+ritqa-6)
3 tc (YftAiftrrcnfrg"mcft)
4 gm qrrrd (erfr E-r+ qtrrl

Fff6rrr6{ur qr *-+a aafr fr-qn f+(' dn'i dE Jqtrd Rgrt ar vra-a l+"o urar f t

!11o gio go q. q|$ aff +rw +anr Fsdr G6fr sfi qr ssfi +tlsrd 6t :r$+rt *d +r

rfuonEB-are-artt srqrd *'14 t} (#-{ 3rqr$ 6r drts t 10 frd t alrar aia-aq a-o

q-f,+fi sTBsr

-L-:ft
*2'

1t-enr +c)

+r{m-q fr*ro (B&S)

raanarga EFFIuI gqar r +qrrerr cr.E.Fe

(6) Tt-EuE fr c-ilq-i irr srRr

(u1 dtr arat n-+1q sqo
(rr) +ttsrf, fr cafr +-t sffia 61 aftv r

(u) trraar fi crs fr t's & Aa (GST/PAN No.) Otar yffi t r

(e) fd-{drnr-ffi +r IATA qr FFI registration ilar srfu.t Gfrfrnrc Fii4a'6t)
(q) dE s sqtr qrrt t sara frilf ciili 6r m-q t rq s Eq:Fr 3Fr$Gr ildr sfts
(u) Etff t-c stfr w {trd ili qrf6(', mrfc t agw:-


